
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Avon Lake Consulting Llc 3206 Aqua Marine Blvd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 343-9476 dave.plead@gmail.com
B Wright Building And Remodeling Brandon Wright 12708 Garfield Rd Berlin Heights OH 44814 440 213 4257 brwright270@gmail.com
Batista Fence Llc 705 North Ridge Rd West Lorain OH 44053 (440) 214-9197 abatista0508@gmail.com
Best Fence P O Box 763 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 343-3863 mmcmahon2000@gmail.com
Bransomm Construction Llc 264 Jaycox Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 653-3667 bransomm@yahoo.com
Bryan Lindsay 12250 Boston Rd North Royalton OH 44133 (216) 855-0925 blindsay10@aol.com
Bullach Construction Llc 2069 Alabama Ave Sw Dalton OH 44618 (330) 417-9948 bullachconstruction@gmail.com
Cadrette Builders Llc 86 Edgewood Dr Grafton OH 44044 (440) 396-3652 kylecadrette@gmail.com
Charles Liptak Construction 32414 Stoneybrook Ln Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-7436 charlesliptakconst@gmail.com
Columbia Fence, Llc 33549 E Royalton Rd Unit #1 Columbia Station OH 44028 440-748-0272 quality@columbiafence.info
Country Construction 11998 Berk Rd Applecreek OH 44606 (330) 641-8173 mweavercountryconstruction@yahoo.com
Crest Fence 830 Walnut St Elyria OH 44035 (440) 365-3002 crestfence@windstream.net
Custom Gutter Inc P O Box 1630 Elyria OH 44036 440-324-3000 info@customgutterinc.net
Cutting Edge Lawn And Landscape Inc. Cutting Edge Landscape Development 649 Moore Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-6808 info@cuttingedgeoh.com
Defazio Company Inc 8700 Akins Rd North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 652-6545 info@defaziocompany.com
Detweilers Premier Decks,Llc 2170 Private Road 446 Sugarcreek OH 44681 330-204-1209 eric.detweiler31@gmail.com
Divis Landscape & Design Llc 36062 Harbor Dr. North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 382-2616 chris.divis@divisld.com
Elyria Fence Inc 230 Oberlin Ave Elyria OH 44035 440-323-7581 dianna@elyriafence.com
Excel Management 12660 Avon Belden Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 366-0002 contactus@excelmanagementllc.com
Fence Connection Llc 4792 W 220Th St Fairview Park OH 44126 (216) 704-9206 info@fence-connection.com
Green Impressions Llc Irrigation Sales & Service 842 Abbey Rd Sheffield Village OH 44054 (440) 240-8508 info@mygreenimpressions.com
Ground Works Land Design Llc 869 Canterbury Westlake OH 44145 440-930-8400 accounting@groundwld.com
Hardground Landscaping 5215 Hamm Ave Cleveland OH 44127 (216) 315-8992 pedrojrohio@gmail.com
Integrated Outdoor Living Llc 47581 Us Highway 20 Oberlin OH 44074 440-876-3450 sales@integratedoutdoorliving.com
J A Inc Landscaping 2221 E 31St St Lorain OH 44055 440-240-9034 elsadealverado@yahoo.com
Jonathan J Klaczik Llc Veterans Fence 12020 York Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-596-9446 tabitha@veteransfence.net
Kauffman Lawn Furniture Llc 4574 Us-62 Millersburg OH 44654 (330) 893-3149 quinn@highpointeexteriors.com
Keim Enterprises Ohio Llc 94 Spring Run Dr Applecreek OH 44606 (330) 347-2905 keimenterprisesohio@gmail.com
Lake Mull Construction Inc 118 Mull Ave Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 477-5860 lakemullconst@gmail.com
Lakeside Home Renovations Llc 253 Cove Beach Ave Sheffield Lake OH 44054 (440) 653-1733 wrlundberg@live.com
Lowe'S Home Centers Llc 1000 Lowes Blvd Mooresville NC 28117 (704) 758-1000 serviceslicensing@lowes.com
Mae Fence Company 109 E Main St Fulton OH 43321 614-929-3526 permitiing@maefence.com
Marchant Global Enterprise Llc Jaylee's Design and Print Apparel 162 Edgewood St Elyria OH 44035 (216) 539-5484 marchantglobal@gmail.com
Mcnamara'S Contracting Llc 9591 York Alpha Dr North Royalton OH 44133 (216) 299-2704 mcnamarasfence@gmail.com
Millers Storage Barns Llc 4230 Sr 39 Millersburg OH 44654 330-893-3293 jr@msbarnes.com
Mjm Building Standards 2193 Carabel Ave Lakewood OH 44107 859-445-7845 matt@mjmstandards.com
Mullers Concrete Solutions 806 S Lake St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 222-3305 mullersconcretesolutions@gmail.com
Natural Home Designs Inc Po Box 702 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 258-8109 franklapos@oh.rr.com
New Castle Roofing And Remodeling Inc. 759 Avon Belden Rd.  Unit A Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 930-2399 office@newcastleroofing.net
North Shore Renovations Inc 5280 W. 161 St. Brookpark OH 44142 216-676-4700 george@nsr911.com
Northeast Ohio Fence & Deck Neo Fence Co 14855 Broadway Ave #200 Maple Hts OH 44137 (216) 518-7444 heather@neofence.com
Oasis Landscape & Design Llc 6585 Boneta Rd Medina OH 44256 (330) 416-5872 colette@oasislandscapedesign.com
Patriot Fence And Deck 28712 Lincoln Rd Bay Village OH 44140 440-241-7827 patriotfenceanddeck@gmail.com
R & B Glass, Inc Allways Vinyl 817 Salt Springs Rd. Youngstown OH 44509 (330) 793-2599 allvinyl@allwaysvinyl.com
R & T Fence Co. Inc 8885 State Rt. 14 Streetsboro OH 44241 (330) 626-5170 info@rtfence.com
Rooted Landscape Design Llc 39700 Colorado Ave Avon OH 44011 (440) 409-7999 info@rooted-landscape.com
Schrock Structures Inc 8191 Navarre Rd Sw Massillon OH 44646 (330) 809-6400 tuscvb@gmail.com
Sciarappa Construction 32961 Pin Oak Parkway Ste. 1 Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2882 diana@sciarappaconstruction.com
Superior Fence 42285 Elk Creek Dr Lagrange OH 44050 (440) 637-7295 colby.whitney@yahoo.com
Sutter Home Services Llc 32694 Belmont Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 258-8868 sutterhomeservices@gmail.com



Sw Fencing Llc Superior Fence And Rail Cleveland 6909 Engle Rd, Ste. 35 Middleburg Hts OH 44130 (216) 435-7096 christina@fencingcle.com
Telecommunication Infrastructure Development Co Llc 352 Avon Belden Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-6511 jscarpelli@tid-co.com
The Rain Doctor Llc 49145 North Ridge Rd Amherst OH 44001 (440) 714-1404 theraindoctor@gmail.com
Timberlake Enterprises Inc 1710 Grafton Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 458-5214 timberlakekelly@icloud.com
Tj & Sons Roofing And Remodeling 155 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2561 tjsonsroofingremodeling@yahoo.com
Vsm Landscaping 410 W 22Nd St Lorain OH 44052 (440) 502-6295 sotovazquesmanuel@gmail.com
Wenz Fence Ohio Llc 37375 Golden Eagle Dr North Ridgeville OH 44039 (216) 269-9972 wenzfenceohio@gmail.com
Whispering Stream Construction Llc 3626 New Hudson Rd Orwell OH 44076 440-850-2980 dcmiller2018@yahoo.com
Windsors Fence Repair 12243 State Route 301 Lagrange OH 44050 (216) 551-2856 fwindsors@yahoo.com
Woodsmith Construction 366 S Main St Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 537-5491 woodsmithconst@oberlin.net


